

Item No.34
07.04.2025
Court. No. 36
GB

CPAN 1901 of 2024
In
WPA 29132 of 2022

Kalyani Paul
VS
Pampa Das, Pradhan, Kalyanpur Gram Panchayat

None appears on behalf of the applicant. No
accommodation is prayed for.

Accordingly, the application is dismissed for default.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)